For further information contact: Margaret A Gilliland Senior Registered Client Associate 440-992-1515 Margaret.gilliland@wfadvisors.com

For Immediate Release

DANIEL M HUFFMAN RECOGNIZED AS A WELLS FARGO ADVISORS PLATINUM COUNCIL RECIPIENT

ASHTABULA, OHIO MARCH 15, 2013—Wells Fargo Advisors has, for the 5th consecutive year, recognized Daniel M Huffman, Managing Director – Investment Officer, as a member of the firm's Platinum Council Program. The Platinum Council (previously known as Premier Advisor) distinction is held by a select group of Financial Advisors within Wells Fargo Advisors as measured by completion of educational components, business production based on the past year, and professionalism. Additional criteria, best practices and team structure, may also be used to determine recipients

Huffman has been a financial advisor with Wells Fargo Advisors for 28 years and has 33 years' experience in the brokerage industry. He has a Degree from Indiana University.

Huffman lives in Concord with his wife, Lori and his many children and grandchildren.

About Wells Fargo Advisors

With \$1.3 trillion in client assets as of March 31, 2013. Wells Fargo Advisors provides investment advice and guidance to clients through 15,354 full-service financial advisors and referrals from 3,204 licensed bankers. This vast network of advisors, one of the nation's largest, serves investors through locations in all 50 states and the District of Columbia. Wells Fargo Advisors is the trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Members SIPC, separate registered broker-dealers and non-bank affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company. All data includes Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo & Company. All data includes Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo & Company. All data includes Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo & Company. All data includes Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, as of March 31, 2013. www.wellsfargoadvisors.com

Investment and Insurance Products are:

Not Insured by the FDIC or Any Federal Government Agency

• Not a Deposit or Other Obligation of, or Guaranteed by, the Bank or Any Bank Affiliate

Subject to Investment Risks, Including Possible Loss of the Principal Amount Invested

CAR #0123-00731